SOLAR
BATTERIES
E X P E R I E N C E
THE EXCELLENCE
tSola ubular - 12V & 6V Battery
SolarBlitz 12V Battery
EXIDE SOLATUBULAR AND  SOLARBLITZ
FEATURES :

Overall Dimension
Length ± 5 mm Width  ± 5 mm Height ± 5 mm
LMXT300
LMXT500
2
2
300
500
21
37
125
173
158
158
543
LMXT400 2 400 27 125 158 699
699
LMXT550 2 550 39 173 158 699
LMXT1000 2 1000 72 416 171 535
LMXT600
LMXT700
LMXT750
2
2
2
600
700
750
40
51
52
173
205
205
158
158
158
699
LMXT650 2 650 41 173 158 699
753
753
LMXT800 2 800 53 205 158 753
LMXT850 2 850 65 416 172 535
LMXT900 2 900 67 416 171 535
Type of
Battery
Nominal
Voltage

6SBZ150 12 150 50 530 187 320
6SBZ105L 12 105 43.5 530 220 294
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS :
Type of
Battery
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Capacity  @C10  upto
1.80 v.p.c at 27 C
(Ah)
with Acid ± 5%
(kg)
Overall Dimension
Length ± 5 mm Width  ± 5 mm Height ± 5 mm
6LMS20L 20 14.3 260 172 250
6LMS20  20 13.2 260 172 250
6LMS40 40 25.5  410 176 2922
6LMS40L 40 26.5 410 176 292
6LMS75 75 32.0 410 176 292
6LMS60
6LMS60L
   12 60 28.0 410 176
12 60 28.0 410 176
 292
292
6LMS75L 75 42.5 530 220 294
6LMS100  100 43.0 533 220 294
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
6LMS100L 100 52.0 500 187 42112
6LMS120L 120 56.0 500 187 421
6LMS150
6LMS180
12
12
12 180
015  56.0
62.0
 5
500
00 1
187
87 421
421
6LMS180L 12 180 69.0 500 187 406
6LMS200  12 200 65.0 500 187 421
6LMS200L 12 200 75.0 500 187 421
3LMS300 6 300 66.3 500 187 421
6LMS150L 12 015  62.0  500 187 421
Battery Weight
6LMS120  120 52.0 500 187 421 12
EXIDE SOLATRON
FEATURES :
Available in 12V & 2V range
No acid stratification

Capacity @C10 upto
1.75 v.p.c at 27 C
(Ah)
Battery Weight
with Gel  ±  5%
(kg)
Overall Dimension
Length ± 5 mm Width  ± 5 mm Height ± 5 mm
6SGL40
12
40
22
354
169
230
6SGL42 12 42 22 354 169 230
6SGL26 12 26 13 197 165 170
6SGL65 12 65 26 354 169 230
6SGL75 12 75 38 531 170 258
6SGL120 12 120 48 531 170 258
6SGL100 12 100 44 531 170 258
6SGL150 12 150 64 533 250 240
6SGL200 12 200 84  428 287 400
RECHARGING CHARACTERISTICS DURING OPERATIONS :
Low Maintenance Flooded Tubular
Ranges
Tubular GEL VRLA Sealed Ranges